
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

25A 25A 24 25 24 25 24A 25X 24 25A 25A

Hol Sch

Coventry Pool Meadow F 0648 0648 0815 0955 1045 1205 1305 1435 1530 1632 1750

Coventry Rail Station Bridge 0653 0653 0820 x x x 1310 x 1535 1637 1755

Baginton Holly Walk 0702 0702 0835 1007 1057 x 1325 x 1550 1652 1810

Bubbenhall Three Horseshoes 0714 0714 x x x x 1334 x x 1701 1819

Abbey Park x x 0844 x 1106 x 1341 x 1559 x x

Stoneleigh N.A.C. Main Entrance x x 0847 x 1109 x 1344 x 1602 x x

Stonleigh Stoneleigh Close x x 0851 x 1113 x 1348 x 1606 x x

Kenilworth Adcock Drive x x 0900 x 1121 x 1356 x x x

Kenilworth Thickthorn Close x x 0910 x 1132 x 1406 x x x

Kenilworth Clock x x 0919 x 1141 x 1416 x x x

Kenilworth Malthouse Lane x x 0923 x 1145 x 1420 x x x

Ryton Prologis 0720 0720 1015 1220 1450 1707 1825

Ryton Blacksmiths Arms 0726 0726 1021 1226 1456 1713 1831

Stretton Oak & Black Dog 0735 0735 1030 1235 1505 1722 1840

Princethorpe Post Office 0739 0739 1034 1239 x 1726 1844

Marton Black Horse 0742 0742 1037 1242 x 1729 1847

Birdingbury Main Street 0745 0745 1040 1245 x 1732 1850

Frankton Cooks Lane 0749 0749 1044 1249 x 1736 1854

Bourton Frankton Road 0751 0751 1046 1251 x 1738 1856

Thurlaston Turn 0758 0758 1053 1258 1515 1745 1903

Dunchurch School Street 0800 0800 1055 1300 1517 1747 1905

Rugby High School x 0812 x x x x x

Rugby Clifton Road M 0813 0829 1108 1313 1535 1800 1918

24 24A 25 25A 25X
24: Coventry  •   Baginton   •   Bubbenhall  •   Stonleigh   •   Kenilworth
25: Coventry  •   Ryton   •   Stretton   •   Birdingbury   
•   Rugby

Key

Sch     runs on school days only           Hol  runs on school holidays only



SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

25A 24 25 24 25 24 25X 24 25A 25A

Coventry Pool Meadow F 0648 0815 0955 1045 1205 1305 1435 1530 1632 1750

Coventry Rail Station Bridge 0653 0820 x x x 1310 x 1535 1637 1755

Baginton Holly Walk 0702 0835 1007 1057 x 1325 x 1550 1652 1810

Bubbenhall Three Horseshoes 0714 x x x x 1334 x x 1701 1819

Abbey Park x 0844 x 1106 x 1341 x 1559 x x

Stoneleigh N.A.C. Main Entrance x 0847 x 1109 x 1344 x 1602 x x

Stonleigh Stoneleigh Close x 0851 x 1113 x 1348 x 1606 x x

Kenilworth Adcock Drive x 0900 x 1121 x 1356 x x x

Kenilworth Thickthorn Close x 0910 x 1132 x 1406 x x x

Kenilworth Clock x 0919 x 1141 x 1416 x x x

Kenilworth Malthouse Lane x 0923 x 1145 x 1420 x x x

Ryton Prologis 0720 1015 1220 1450 1707 1825

Ryton Blacksmiths Arms 0726 1021 1226 1456 1713 1831

Stretton Oak & Black Dog 0735 1030 1235 1505 1722 1840

Princethorpe Post Office 0739 1034 1239 x 1726 1844

Marton Black Horse 0742 1037 1242 x 1729 1847

Birdingbury Main Street 0745 1040 1245 x 1732 1850

Frankton Cooks Lane 0749 1044 1249 x 1736 1854

Bourton Frankton Road 0751 1046 1251 x 1738 1856

Thurlaston Turn 0758 1053 1258 1515 1745 1903

Dunchurch School Street 0800 1055 1300 1517 1747 1905

Rugby Clifton Road M 0813 1108 1313 1535 1800 1918

24: Coventry  •   Baginton   •   Bubbenhall  •   Stonleigh   •   Kenilworth
25: Coventry  •   Ryton   •   Stretton   •   Birdingbury   
•   Rugby 24 24A 25 25A 25X



25: Rugby  •   Dunchurch  •  Stretton   •   Ryton  •   Kenilworth  •  Coventry    
24: Kenilworth  •   Abbey Park  •   Bagington  •   Coventry

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Sch Hol

25A 25 24A 25X 24A 25 24 24 25A 25A 25

Rugby Clifton Road (B) 0633 0835 1113 1320 1545 1602 1805

Rugby High School x x x x 1600 x x

Dunchurch School Street 0646 0848 1126 1333 1615 1615 1818

Thurlaston Turn 0648 0850 1128 1335 1617 1617 1820

Bourton Frankton Road 0655 0857 x 1342 1624 1624 1827

Frankton Birdingbury Lane 0657 0859 x 1344 1626 1626 1829

Birdingbury Bus Shelter 0701 0903 x 1348 1630 1630 1833

Marton Coventry Road 0704 0906 x 1351 1633 1633 1836

Princethorpe Post Office 0707 0909 x 1354 1636 1636 1839

Stretton Oak & Black Dog 0711 0913 1138 1358 1640 1640 1843

Ryton Blacksmiths Arms 0720 0922 1147 1407 1649 1649 1849

Ryton Oxford Road x 0927 1152 1412 x x 1854

Ryton Prologis 0725 x x x 1654 1654 x

Kenilworth Malthouse Lane x x 0925 x 1147 x 1422 x x x

Kenilworth Clock x x 0933 x 1155 x 1430 x x x

Kenilworth Railway Station x x 0935 x 1157 x 1432 x x x

Kenilworth Adcock Drive x x 0948 x 1210 x 1445 x x x

Stoneleigh Close x x 0956 x 1218 x 1453 1606N x x x

Abbey Park x x 0959 x 1221 x 1456 (1559) 1712 1712 x

N.A.C. Main Entrance x x 1001 x 1223 x 1458 (1602) 1715 1715 x

Bubenhall Three Horseshoes 0731 x 1010 x 1232 x x x (1700) (1700) x

Baginton Holly Walk 0740 0936 1019 x 1241 x 1508 x 1724 1724 1903

Coventry Rail Station Bridge 0753 x 1032 x x x x x 1737 1737 1916

Coventry Pool Meadow F 0758 0950 1037 1207 1255 1427 1522 1626 1743 1743 1921

Key

(....)      rserves stops out of sequence

N          express service service runs non stop

Sch     runs on school days only           Hol   runs on school holidays only

24 24A 25 25A 25X



SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

25A 25 24A 25X 24A 25 24 24 25A 25

Rugby Clifton Road (B) 0633 0835 1113 1320 1602 1805

Dunchurch School Street 0646 0848 1126 1333 1615 1818

Thurlaston Turn 0648 0850 1128 1335 1617 1820

Bourton Frankton Road 0655 0857 x 1342 1624 1827

Frankton Birdingbury Lane 0657 0859 x 1344 1626 1829

Birdingbury Bus Shelter 0701 0903 x 1348 1630 1833

Marton Coventry Road 0704 0906 x 1351 1633 1836

Princethorpe Post Office 0707 0909 x 1354 1636 1839

Stretton Oak & Black Dog 0711 0913 1138 1358 1640 1843

Ryton Blacksmiths Arms 0720 0922 1147 1407 1649 1849

Ryton Oxford Road x 0927 1152 1412 x 1854

Ryton Prologis 0725 x x x 1654 x

Kenilworth Malthouse Lane x x 0925 x 1147 x 1422 x x

Kenilworth Clock x x 0933 x 1155 x 1430 x x

Kenilworth Railway Station x x 0935 x 1157 x 1432 x x

Kenilworth Adcock Drive x x 0948 x 1210 x 1445 x x

Stoneleigh Close x x 0956 x 1218 x 1453 1606 x x

Abbey Park x x 0959 x 1221 x 1456 (1559) 1712 x

N.A.C. Main Entrance x x 1001 x 1223 x 1458 (1602) 1715 x

Bubenhall Three Horseshoes 0731 x 1010 x 1232 x x x (1700) x

Baginton Holly Walk 0740 0936 1019 x 1241 x 1508 x 1724 1903

Coventry Rail Station Bridge 0753 x 1032 x x x x x 1737 1916

Coventry Pool Meadow F 0758 0950 1037 1207 1255 1427 1522 1626 1743 1921

25: Rugby  •   Dunchurch  •  Stretton   •   Ryton  •   Kenilworth  •  Coventry    
24: Kenilworth  •   Abbey Park  •   Bagington  •   Coventry

Key

(....)      serves stops out of sequence

24 24A 25 25A 25X


